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総合結果

1 6 SPLNA 1 本武 義浩 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ赤ｼﾙ PS13 2'08.445 3 / 10 131.001
2 1 SPLNA 2 江口 慎也 eｶﾞﾚ★ﾜｺｰｽﾞ★86号 ZN6 2'08.803 2 / 7 0.358 0.358 130.637
3 7 SPLNA 3 福原 慎 TMR 福原 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 EG6 2'09.097 8 / 9 0.652 0.294 130.339
4 5 SPLNA 4 首藤 哲也 JET GROUP S2000 AP1 2'09.345 4 / 10 0.900 0.248 130.089
5 2 SPLNA 5 関谷 慶 YPR☆ｴﾚｶﾞﾝﾄS2000 AP1 2'09.443 8 / 10 0.998 0.098 129.991
6 4 SPLNA 6 OGUNET ｵｸﾞﾈｯﾄ☆ﾜｺｰｽﾞ☆CR-X EF8 2'09.526 2 / 8 1.081 0.083 129.908
7 50 SPLNA 7 恵一の兄 二年ぶりｼﾙﾋﾞｱ PS13 2'10.143 2 / 3 1.698 0.617 129.292
8 27 TS 1 橋本 和人 ﾊｼﾓﾄR MOTULｼﾋﾞｯｸ AT 2'12.096 6 / 8 3.651 1.953 127.380
9 48 SPLNA 8 れいっさいきます ☆栗建86☆ AE86 2'12.880 2 / 4 4.435 0.784 126.629
10 3 SPLNA 9 平尾 康之 九州製氷LOCK-ON EK9 EK9 2'13.357 8 / 10 4.912 0.477 126.176
11 15 RNA 1 山田 誠治 eｶﾞﾚ★FD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'14.525 2 / 3 6.080 1.168 125.080
12 49 SPLNA 10 清実の弟 初参加 CR-X EF8 2'15.394 4 / 4 6.949 0.869 124.277
13 25 RS 1 喜多 健太郎 ｵｰﾊﾞｰｶﾑNA6黒 NA6CE 2'16.365 2 / 8 7.920 0.971 123.392
14 58 TS 2 宮本 康博 DLD BOY･Z S30 2'16.573 3 / 4 8.128 0.208 123.204
15 51 SNA 1 ﾁｰﾑ八面山 ｼﾋﾞｯｸEG6 EG6 2'16.801 4 / 4 8.356 0.228 122.999
16 24 RS 2 大枝 博幸 ｳﾁﾔﾏﾃｸﾆｶ NA6 NA6CE 2'17.463 7 / 8 9.018 0.662 122.407
17 16 RNA 2 T_NAGAI TAKE_ONE★BRZ ZC6 2'17.766 8 / 9 9.321 0.303 122.138
18 8 SNA 2 藤本 雅輝 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'18.005 6 / 7 9.560 0.239 121.926
19 22 RS 3 佐藤 誠 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰﾌﾞﾙｰ NA8C 2'18.054 6 / 8 9.609 0.049 121.883
20 12 RNA 3 竹下 章太郎 Y'zBAHN☆DC2赤 DC2 2'18.378 7 / 8 9.933 0.324 121.597
21 52 SNA 3 秀8屋 P★F/HIDE8 LEVIN AE86 2'18.486 2 / 4 10.041 0.108 121.503
22 18 RS 4 太ってきたまえご eｶﾞﾚ★年中ｸﾘｽﾏｽｶﾗｰ NA6 2'18.998 6 / 8 10.553 0.512 121.055
23 54 RS 5 高橋 裕和 TM-NB6 NB6C 2'20.059 8 / 8 11.614 1.061 120.138
24 10 RNA 4 下坂 洋平 eｶﾞﾚ★しもさん★ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'20.851 7 / 8 12.406 0.792 119.462
25 26 RS 6 芳澤 祥汰 ｵｰﾊﾞｰｶﾑNA8青 NA8C 2'20.888 7 / 8 12.443 0.037 119.431
26 19 RS 7 いわとし eｶﾞﾚ★TMR★悪ｶﾞｷGo! NA6 2'21.117 6 / 8 12.672 0.229 119.237
27 13 RNA 5 中村 将乃 MSR-美愛ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞS15 S15 2'21.710 7 / 8 13.265 0.593 118.738
28 57 RS 8 ﾎﾞﾉ ぴちょんくん@ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8 2'22.584 4 / 4 14.139 0.874 118.010
29 23 RS 9 ｾｲｼﾞ 代走ssfactory NA6C 2'23.013 7 / 8 14.568 0.429 117.656
30 14 RNA 6 野間 清貴 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ☆壇ﾉ浦会ころころ ZC31S 2'23.017 6 / 7 14.572 0.004 117.653
31 55 RS 10 谷村 康太 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑNBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'24.691 2 / 4 16.246 1.674 116.292
32 17 RNA 7 片山 実 MSRｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'25.074 6 / 8 16.629 0.383 115.985
33 56 RS 11 羽田 圭佑 ｷﾝｸﾞ ﾎﾞﾝﾋﾞｰ NB8号 NB8 2'28.818 4 / 4 20.373 3.744 113.067
34 9 SNA 4 木村 隆伸 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ﾌﾟﾛμﾄｩﾃﾞｨ JA4 2'30.539 4 / 8 22.094 1.721 111.774
35 11 RNA 8 健 ﾊﾟﾊﾟ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32 2'33.132 3 / 8 24.687 2.593 109.882
36 20 RS 12 溝部 宗一郎 pairon 6 gou NB6 2'33.162 4 / 8 24.717 0.030 109.860
37 59 TS 3 中川 貴生 ﾊｼﾓﾄR★AE86雷鳴 AE86 2'38.376 3 / 4 29.931 5.214 106.243
38 21 RS 13 西山 聖 pairon 7 gou NB6 2'38.836 6 / 8 30.391 0.460 105.936
39 53 RNA 9 川田 淳二 UAJ･COZY today JA4 2'57.688 3 / 3 49.243 18.852 94.696
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